Our strategic plan for the market is methodological, building on lessons from entering new markets globally

▪ DPE recognises that there are many areas in
which Domino’s Taiwan does well and wants to
ensure that its local market knowledge, customer
insights and skills are retained

▪ DPE will add to the market its proven technology
and operational innovations, providing
franchisees with the benefit of full suite of DPE’s
digital innovations and improving customer
experience

▪ Focus on store rollouts and initiatives to expand
store footprint and increase sales momentum

▪ Increased scale of national advertising, including
potential for coordinated regional campaigns
with Japan, to drive meaningful SSS% growth

▪ Potential for distribution and procurement
synergies to be realised through leveraging a
larger business in Asia

▪ Fully leverage the expertise and infrastructure of
DPE’s global operations

DPE expects the business to have only a marginal contribution to underlying earnings in the first two years
following acquisition, however the long term growth opportunity is substantial

11 11

12

A$m
DPE Group

30 June 2020
Underlying

Domino’s Taiwan
31 December 2020

Management accounts

Pro-forma
adjustments(2)

Pro-forma FY2020 for
acquisition

Change (%)

Stores 2,668 157 2,825 5.9%

Network sales 3,268 73 3,341 2.2%

EBITDA(1) 303 5 308 1.6%

NPAT to equity holders(1) 146 3 (0.3) 149 2.0%

▪ The purchase price of approximately NT$1.7 billion (A$79 million) on a cash and debt free basis will be payable on completion of the transaction
and will be financed from cash and debt facilities

▪ Subject to customary conditions precedent, the transaction is expected to complete in the first half of FY2022

▪ The transaction is approximately 2% EPS accretive on a FY2020 pro forma basis, excluding integration, reorganisation and transaction costs

▪ Based on the timing of completion, realisation of synergies and expected digital investments to align platforms to the broader DPE network, the